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DAYS & DATES

— November 29
— November 30
— December 1-3
— December 4

— December 5

Arrival Day Competitors
Opening Ceremony
Competition Days
Closing Ceremony

Departure Day Competitors
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OUR OVERALL AIM AND
LEGACY

- Increase knowledge and communicate the possibilities
vocational education offers for a future career

- Improve status and attraction for vocational training

- Competence enhancement and inspiration for school
personnel and career coaches

- Role model for sustainable vocational competitions

- Development of EuroSkills and overlap to Budapest

"EuroSkills 2016 will be a
springboard towards higher
quality, stronger

attractiveness and better
status



OUR KEYWORDS

SUSTAINABILITY

Show the way for sustainable skills competitions.

INTERACTIVITY

Appeal all senses.

MODERN TECHNOLOGY

Enhance involvement and understanding.
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MAIN STRATEGIES

— Use the "all under one roof”-concept to create the absolut best conditions. A
visitor friendly event and experience.

— Highest quality possible in competitions in partnership with leading sponsors.

— Visual materials to raise curiosity among visitors and make them see the
possibilities with a VET platform for the future

— Involve school staff and students before and during the event in try-a-skill
activities in each sector. Create an event for young people by young people

— Offer good opportunities for stakeholders to exchange experiences and make
contacts



SIDE EVENTS

INTERNATIONAL LEADER’S FORUM
- FRIDAY DECEMBER 2ND

SEMINARS
- BOTH NATIONAL AND INTERNATIONAL

"SAFARIS”
- 2-3 HOUR STUDY VISITS TO COMPANIES,
SCHOOLS AND OTHER INTERESTING SPOTS

"SPOTLIGHTS”

- ON-SITE 15 MINS PRESENTATION ON
EXISTING TOPICS (OPPORTUNITY FOR
PARTNERS)
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WHO TO CONTACT

Chairman ES 2016

Tommy Hellstrom
tommy.hellstrom@worldskills.se
+46 70 534 30 28

Project Manager

Lena Sjostrand
lena.sjostrand@goteborg.com
+46 70 761 52 12

Assistant Project Manager/Logistics
Annika Knutsson
annika.knutsson@goteborg.com

+46 70 322 08 78

Competition Manager

Eugene Incerti
Technical.director@euroskills.org
+44 752 585 43 60

Competition Coordinator
Jordy de Groot
Competition.coordinator@euroskills.org

Sustainability Manager
Katarina Thorstensson
katarina.thorstensson@goteborg.com

+46 70 311 66 27

Communication Manager
Linn Enckell
linn.enckell@qgoteborg.com

+31 88 080 88 45

Marketing Manager

Viveka Blomgren
viveka.blomgren@worldskills.se
+46 70 431 01 28

+46 70 761 73 62

Venue Manager

Klas Pettersson
klas.pettersson@svenskamassan.se
+46 70 880 80 28
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